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Pl Stno Name YB Club Time

Fácil  (6/6) Status of: 12:12

1 90033 Noa Varela 13 [13216] Raza Palleira 9:22
2 7405 Maria André 15 [119] OriMarão 12:40
3 7719 André Vilaça 16 [102] .COM 12:54
4 5405 Sónia Pereira 78 [116] Montepio Geral 13:58
5 90003 Zachary Edwards . 83 [1564] Individual POR 19:15
6 90035 Rita Faria 17 [102] .COM 22:36

Médio  (5/7) Status of: 12:12

1 90034 Natalia Azevedo 84 [102] .COM 19:08
2 5850 Zélia Viana 83 [102] .COM 19:43
3 7296 Susana Martins 78 [052] GD4C 20:58
4 7400 Inês André 12 [119] OriMarão 21:32
5 90031 Víctor Rosales 98 [1564] Individual POR 24:00

Difícil  (30/32) Status of: 12:12

1 90038 Joaquim Sousa [1000] Individual POR Fed 16:47
2 90024 Julio Lagos 98 [6162] ADC ARNELA 17:17
3 6527 Vasco Vinhas 83 [052] GD4C 18:21
4 6446 Raquel Ferreira 80 [052] GD4C 18:40
5 7792 Carlos Faria 84 [102] .COM 18:45
6 6401 João Rodrigues 03 [052] GD4C 19:12
7 90004 Gerardo Jose Lopez 85 [6482] AROMON 20:15
8 3975 Helena Lima 99 [070] COC 20:25
9 1810 Octávio Andrade 68 [102] .COM 21:08

10 90025 Nuria Oujo 99 [6162] ADC ARNELA 21:31
11 4059 Miguel Sá 71 [116] Montepio Geral 22:46
12 7365 Paulo Loureiro 80 [052] GD4C 22:52
13 90032 Alicia Pérez 81 [13216] Raza Palleira 23:34
14 3799 Tania Covas Costa 78 [102] .COM 23:41
15 90026 Alan Sardinero 96 [6162] ADC ARNELA 23:44
16 5297 Cidálio Oliveira 73 [052] GD4C 24:03
17 6399 Fernando Silva 74 [052] GD4C 24:30
18 6236 Anabela André 81 [119] OriMarão 24:52
19 5925 Pedro Tiago Gomes 90 [159] COAAL 25:36
20 6669 Eugénio Grilo 60 [1000] Individual POR Fed 25:48
21 90002 João Guimarães 82 [102] .COM 26:12
22 90021 Susana Míguez 74 [6162] ADC ARNELA 28:13
23 90036 André Baptista 94 [1564] Individual POR 30:55
24 5796 Bruno André 81 [119] OriMarão 36:39

90023 Joaquín Oujo 77 [6162] ADC ARNELA mp
7718 Bruno Vilaça 82 [102] .COM mp

90022 Daniel Garcia 97 [6482] AROMON mp
6349 Ricardo Quintas 04 [102] .COM mp

90001 Pedro Barbosa Si 99 [1564] Individual POR mp
3081 Alberto Barros 69 [052] GD4C mp


